
MEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Men's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Zander Small Chanute High School 122.0 215.0 10

2 Cale Thompson Central Plains 119.6 135.0 8

3 Logan Hammersmith Solomon High School 122.8 135.0 6

4 Logan Lane Burrton High School 120.0 120.0 4

5 Ethan  Beck Fairfield High School 121.0 120.0 2

6 Kaileb Hatch Riley County High School 118.2 105.0 1

7 Haden Hahn Stockton Tiger Ambush 122.5 100.0 0

Men's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zander Small Chanute High School 122.0 235.0 10

2 Logan Hammersmith Solomon High School 122.8 230.0 8

3 Ethan  Beck Fairfield High School 121.0 225.0 6

4 Cale Thompson Central Plains 119.6 220.0 4

5 Kaileb Hatch Riley County High School 118.2 190.0 2

6 Haden Hahn Stockton Tiger Ambush 122.5 190.0 1

7 Logan Lane Burrton High School 120.0 185.0 0

Men's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cale Thompson Central Plains 119.6 175.0 10

2 Kaileb Hatch Riley County High School 118.2 170.0 8

3 Zander Small Chanute High School 122.0 160.0 6

4 Logan Lane Burrton High School 120.0 145.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Logan Hammersmith Solomon High School 122.8 145.0 2

6 Haden Hahn Stockton Tiger Ambush 122.5 115.0 1

7 Ethan  Beck Fairfield High School 121.0 95.0 0

Men's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Zander Small Chanute High School 122.0 610.0 10

2 Cale Thompson Central Plains 119.6 530.0 8

3 Logan Hammersmith Solomon High School 122.8 510.0 6

4 Kaileb Hatch Riley County High School 118.2 465.0 4

5 Logan Lane Burrton High School 120.0 450.0 2

6 Ethan  Beck Fairfield High School 121.0 440.0 1

7 Haden Hahn Stockton Tiger Ambush 122.5 405.0 0


